CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 12710/2008
Coniracl Name
UniversilyAve, Pavement Rehabllitalion Change Order Na. cod
' Contract No. 8331
Project No.t 63WQ781
Changsa Order Projact No.

Change Order Dascription

[Bomove existint 8" waler maln and Installing additional
fittings due to confiicls, Remove & repiace a portion of the
median to Install new water main, o

Contractor PARIS| CONSTRUCTION

Account Numbera far this Change Order:

EW01-58273- 810455 00-63W079!1

PO BOX 030277

VERONA, W 53583

You are authorized and directed to make the following shanges in this coniract:

item No. Descrlpt!on Est. Oty Unit Un!t Prlce Total
i g Addllional FIlllngs (See Attached) 2.00 EA 550 00 1,100.60
2 | Agi;_iiligr;al Fittings (See Attachad) 400 - EA - 960,00 3.800.00
3 Remove Exlsting 8" Waler Maln (Sea Attached) | 44.00 LE 14,00 616,00
* |Ramove / Replace Concrete Median {See
4 |Atiached) 3080.70 8F 10.00 3,897.00
‘ 0.00
0.00
: 0.00
Net Changs Order 9,613.00
The Orlginal Contract Tota) 2170,871.20
Surn of previous Change Orders 07,872.61
The new Contraot Sum Inciuding this Change Order will be 2,287,356.71
This Contracl Is | I~ Calendar Days |~ Working Days [~ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Dale 0 , ] August 28, 2009
Net Change In Conteact Time by previous ghange order 0 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 August 28, 2009
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Conlract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 August 28, 2009
Contractor's Accaptance
By
Title (o L Mau-fdw
Date el Y]
City's Approval (sen reverse slde for instructions) Date
Construction Inspsctor
Construction Supervisor ’é’w (D0 non (26 09
Enginaer

VD W
Board of Public Works T N

[t/ 1
fodiol 2

)

#\CommonengineeriChange Ordercoft.xls A CO4




University Av. Pavement Rehab — Ph. 11
Contract #6331

Change Order #4

Item #1 — Additional 6” Fittings

Item #2 — Additional 8" Fittings

Item #3 — Remove existing 8" water main due to conflict with new main.

Item - #4 — Remove & replace existing concrete median due to water main installation.




